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Women / 7 / Junior A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Robinson1110
OK State Team

9.425 9.300 9.6759.700 38.100
4 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Kalista Abbadini260
World Class VA

9.225 9.350 9.5759.425 37.575
6T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Alexis Hope1810
Hurricane VA

9.450 9.400 9.5508.975 37.375
2T 2 7 3T 3 

3 

Lian Yale1314
MD State Team

9.450 9.200 9.4759.125 37.250
2T 6 5 5T 4 

4 

Lilly Kandallu278
USAEG CA

9.025 9.300 9.2009.100 36.625
9 4T 6 9 5 

5 

Luciana Toczydlowski2364
PA All Stars

9.250 8.600 9.2759.325 36.450
5 8 3 8 6 

6 

Kaira Cartwright1465
Hurricane VA

9.225 8.850 9.4758.625 36.175
6T 7 10 5T 7 

7 

Yasmine Albor2368
IN State Team

9.550 8.325 9.4508.675 36.000
1 10 9 7 8 

8 

Estelle Horne1464
Hurricane VA

9.050 8.350 9.5508.900 35.850
8 9 8 3T 9 

9 

Mackenzie West271
World Class VA

8.150 9.500 8.9009.175 35.725
11 1 4 10 10 

10 

Jordan Wylie277
USAEG CA

8.950 0.000 8.6007.950 25.500
10 11T 11 11 11 

11 

Hallie Poole1651
LA State Team

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
12 11T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / Junior B
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corinne Gruber1120
PA All Stars

9.400 9.300 9.5759.475 37.750
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Mckenna Angeny1220
PA All Stars

8.950 9.200 9.4009.150 36.700
5T 3 6 4T 2 

2 

Emma Phetchamphone274
USAEG CA

9.175 9.375 9.6508.300 36.500
2 1 12 1 3 

3 

Mia Amador261
World Class VA

8.950 8.325 9.4009.450 36.125
5T 7 2 4T 4 

4 

Julia Klucinec2362
PA All Stars

9.000 8.850 9.0009.250 36.100
4 5 5 12 5 

5 

McKenzie Roman2399
1st Class Gym  MD

8.800 9.150 9.1508.500 35.600
10T 4 11 7 6 

6 

Aidan Hasling264
World Class VA

8.950 8.825 9.1008.700 35.575
5T 6 9 8 7 

7 

Talton Richardson259
Pure VA

8.925 8.075 9.4509.075 35.525
8 10 7 3 8 

8 

Cameron Freeze263
World Class VA

8.875 8.175 9.0259.350 35.425
9 9 4 11 9 

9 

Taryn Harvey253
Pure VA

9.150 7.550 9.3009.375 35.375
3 11 3 6 10 

10 

Heidi Hartwig-1213
MO State Team

8.800 8.225 9.0758.525 34.625
10T 8 10 9 11 

11 

Julia Sciortino2340
NY-N State Team

8.650 7.150 9.0508.725 33.575
12 12 8 10 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / Senior A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Vest270
World Class VA

9.325 9.400 9.7259.600 38.050
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Vivian Tran1013
MD State Team

9.250 9.350 9.5008.975 37.075
4T 4 6 4T 2 

2 

Cassandra Englehart2361
PA All Stars

9.250 9.400 9.2259.150 37.025
4T 2T 3 8T 3 

3 

Savannah Rissler2406
PA All Stars

9.150 9.450 9.3508.875 36.825
7 1 9 6 4 

4 

Laura Peitz268
World Class VA

9.300 8.825 9.5009.000 36.625
3 6 5 4T 5 

5 

Emelia Eddy2400
1st Class Gym  MD

9.175 8.575 9.6258.900 36.275
6 8 7T 2 6 

6 

Tori McLean266
World Class VA

9.675 8.475 9.1508.900 36.200
1 9 7T 10 7 

7 

Carlie Freeman252
Pure VA

8.950 8.300 9.6009.125 35.975
9 10 4 3 8 

8 

Ayleen Aluy279
USAEG CA

8.900 9.175 9.3258.300 35.700
10T 5 11 7 9 

9 

Caroline Holley254
Pure VA

8.775 8.250 9.2259.225 35.475
14 11 2 8T 10 

10 

Isabella Morris273
USAEG CA

8.800 8.750 8.7758.225 34.550
13 7 12 13 11 

11 

Avery Estela2405
ME State Team

8.900 8.050 8.9757.800 33.725
10T 12 15 11 12 

12 

Kylie Benton282
Beach Bounders MD

9.075 7.750 8.7258.025 33.575
8 14 13 15 13 

13 

Brooke Murdock257
Pure VA

8.400 7.800 8.7508.000 32.950
15 13 14 14 14 

14 

Jordan Davis1463
Hurricane VA

8.900 0.000 8.8758.400 26.175
10T 15 10 12 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / Senior B
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madilyn Lamora2342
NY-N State Team

8.950 9.225 9.2759.300 36.750
9 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Madison Meyers275
USAEG CA

9.150 9.075 9.4258.450 36.100
5 2 8T 3 2T

2T

Julia Patti2341
NY-N State Team

9.200 8.425 9.2759.200 36.100
4 5 4 5T 2T

2T

Jayce Datus1506
Olympiad MO

9.225 8.525 9.2759.025 36.050
3 4 6 5T 4 

4 

Caitlin Quinn258
Pure VA

9.250 7.700 9.2759.275 35.500
2 8 2 5T 5 

5 

Jennifer Wagner251
Flipateers VA

9.025 7.750 9.1759.050 35.000
7 7 5 9 6 

6 

Leeanna Hudson255
Pure VA

8.825 7.800 9.5008.750 34.875
10 6 7 1T 7 

7 

Ashley Brumbley283
Beach Bounders MD

8.975 8.650 8.2008.450 34.275
8 3 8T 11 8 

8 

Regan Wirtz272
World Class VA

9.050 6.550 9.0507.650 32.300
6 9 10 10 9 

9 

Molly Johnson267
World Class VA

8.675 0.000 9.5009.250 27.425
11 10T 3 1T 10 

10 

Nahla James265
World Class VA

9.350 0.000 9.3750.000 18.725
1 10T 11 4 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 1A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Class VA * 113.875 28.350 28.250 28.475 28.800
11 1 1

266 Tori McLean 9.675
265 Nahla James 9.350
270 Samantha Vest 9.325 9.400 9.7259.600
271 Mackenzie West 9.500
260 Kalista Abbadini 9.350 9.5759.425
261 Mia Amador 9.450
268 Laura Peitz 9.500

2 PA All Stars * 112.425 27.900 28.150 28.050 28.325
52 2 2

1120 Corinne Gruber 9.400 9.300 9.5759.475
2361 Cassandra Englehart 9.250 9.400
2364 Luciana Toczydlowski 9.250 9.325
2406 Savannah Rissler 9.450 9.350
2362 Julia Klucinec 9.250
1220 Mckenna Angeny 9.400

3 USAEG CA * 109.450 27.350 27.850 25.850 28.400
44T 3 6

274 Emma Phetchamphone 9.175 9.375 9.6508.300
275 Madison Meyers 9.150 9.4258.450
278 Lilly Kandallu 9.025 9.300 9.100
279 Ayleen Aluy 9.175 9.325

4 Hurricane VA * 109.400 27.725 26.600 26.500 28.575
23 4 5

1810 Alexis Hope 9.450 9.400 9.5508.975
1465 Kaira Cartwright 9.225 8.850 9.4758.625
1464 Estelle Horne 9.050 8.350 9.5508.900

5 Pure VA * 108.400 27.350 24.625 27.875 28.550
34T 6 3

258 Caitlin Quinn 9.250 9.275
253 Taryn Harvey 9.150 9.375
252 Carlie Freeman 8.950 8.300 9.600
254 Caroline Holley 8.250 9.225
259 Talton Richardson 8.075 9.450
255 Leeanna Hudson 9.500
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 1A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 NY-N State Team * 106.425 26.800 24.800 27.225 27.600
66 5 4

2341 Julia Patti 9.200 8.425 9.2759.200
2342 Madilyn Lamora 8.950 9.225 9.2759.300
2340 Julia Sciortino 8.650 7.150 9.0508.725
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